Tel: +27 21140 0040
Whatsapp: +27 72 6221477

eat(@silverforest.co.za

T H E E AT E RY www.silverforest.co.za

& WINE BAR

KEN FORRESTER PETIT CHENIN BLANC
VILLIERA CHENIN BLANC

PROTEA CHENIN BLANC

OPSTAL CHENIN BLANC

KLOOF STREET CHENIN BLANC

CEDERBERG CHENIN BLANC

COGH RIEBEEKSRIVIER CHENIN BLANC
VILLIERA BARREL FERMENTED CHENIN BLANC
OPSTAL “CARL EVERSON” CHENIN BLANC

KEN FORRESTER PETIT CHARDONNAY

PROTEA CHARDONNAY

BRAMPTON UNOAKED CHARDONNAY

SEVEN SPRINGS UNOAKED CHARDONNAY
SPRINGFIELD “WILD YEAST” CHARDONNAY
USANA “GOLD DUST TO GRAPES” CHARDONNAY
SEVEN SPRINGS CHARDONNAY

COGH SERRURIA CHARDONNAY

BENGUELA COVE CHARDONNAY

PETER FALKE CHARDONNAY

KEN FORRESTER PETIT SAUV-BLANC

PROTEA SAUV-BLANC

WATERFORD “PECAN STREAM” SAUV-BLANC
VILLIERA SAUV-BLANC

SEVEN SPRINGS SAUV-BLANC

SPRINGFIELD “LIFE FROM STONE” SAUV-BLANC
BENGUELA COVE “LIGHTHOUSE COLLECTION?”
PETER FALKE SAUV-BLANC

BENGUELA COVE SAUV-BLANC

VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH SAUV-BLANC/SEMILLON

PROTEA PINOT GRIGIO

TERRA DEL CAPO PINOT GRIGIO

IDIOM BIANCO PINOT GRIGIO

USANA “THE RUNAWAY” PINOT GRIS
GHOST CORNER BOWLINE SAUV-SEMILLON

KEN FORRESTER PETIT ROSE
PROTEA ROSE

LONGRIDGE “THE EMILY” ROSE
SEVEN SPRINGS ROSE
WATERFORD “ROSE-MARY” ROSE
TAMBOERSKLOOF ROSE

PETER FALKE BLANC DE NOIR ROSE

WINE LIST

RS0 |R130
R135
RS5 | R150
R185
R195
R195
R260
R299
R450

RS0 | R130
RSS | R150
RISS
R205
R299
R330
R350
R410
R420
R450

RS0 | R130
RS5 | R150
R69 | R150
R165
R210
R255
R260
R265
R295

R45| R130
RS5 | R150
R165
R75| R215
R210
R465

RS0 | R130
RS5 | R150
R175
R180
R69 | R190
R195
R230

KEN FORRESTER PETIT CAB-SAUV RS0 | R135
PROTEA CAB-SAUV RS5 | R150
USANA “THE FOX” CAB-SAUV R350
BENGUELA COVE CAB-SAUV R450
WATERFORD ESTATE CAB-SAUV R599
PROTEA MERLOT RS5 | R150
VILLIERA MERLOT R175
GUARDIAN PEAK MERLOT R65 | R185
VILLIERA “MONRO” MERLOT R435
PROTEA SHIRAZ R55 | R150
GUARDIAN PEAK SHIRAZ R65 | R185
BENGUELA COVE “LIGHTHOUSE SELECTON” R295
COGH RIEBEEKSRIVIER SYRAH R299
SEVEN SPRINGS SYRAH R310
BENGUELA COVE SYRAH R365
TAMBOERSKLOOF SYRAH R399
WATERFORD ESTATE “KEVIN ARNOLD” SHIRAZ R550

VILLIERA DOWN TO EARTH RED TOURIGANATIONAL ~ R45|R130
WATERFORD PECAN STREAM “PEBBLE HILL” RED BLEND R175
TERRA DEL CAPO SANGIOVESE R199
IDIOM ROSSO RED BLEND R75|R215

BENGUELA COVE “LIGHTHOUSE COLLECTION” MOODY R250
LAGOON

CEDERBERG MERLOT/SHIRAZ R250
BENGUELA COVE “COLLAGE” RED BLEND R399
ANTHONIJ RUPERT “OPTIMA” RED BLEND R410
OPSTAL “CARL EVERSON” CAPE BLEND R450
PETER FALKE PINOT NOIR R450
STAND ALONE GAMAY NOIR R475
GHOST CORNER PINOT NOIR R495
JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE SPARKLING WINE RI75
DA LUCCA PROSECCO R220
VILLIERA STARLIGHT MCC R45| R240
VILLIERA TRADITION BRUT MCC R50 |R250
VILLIERA TRADITION ROSE MCC R50 |R250
LUORMARINS CLASSIQUE BRUT MCC RSS | R325
LORMARINS CLASSIQUE ROSE MCC RS55 | R325
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